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Flakelce Maker | C-FL 102

Flake Ice Maker IC-FL102 has the capacity to produce up to 40 kilograms of ice within a 24-hour period ensuring a consistent
supply of ice. It features a built-in storage bin that can accommodate up to 15 kilograms of ice providing convenient access
whenever needed. It features a branded compressor that offers reliable and long-lasting performance. Our ice maker delivers
efficient cooling performance that maintains consistent ice production in demanding conditions.

Features:

Intelligent Control System

304 Stainless Steel Housing

User-Friendly Design

Slide-Away Access Door

Applications:

Flake Ice Maker is highly used in Food Industry, Research Laboratories, Beverage and Hospitality Industry, Concrete Cooling,
Medica and Healthcare, Chemica and Pharmaceutical Industry.



Specifications:

Ice Making Capacity
I ce Storage
Cooling Method
Refrigerant
Water Supply
Control System
Power Supply
Power

Dimension (WxDxH)

Package Dimension (WxDxH)

Net Weight

Gross Weight

40 kg/24 h

15 kg

Air cooling

R290

Tap water

Fully automatic controller
220V 50 Hz

360 W
400x540x700 mm
470x610x750 mm
36 kg

39Kkg

{lce
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