



Flake Ice Maker IC-FL102

www.icenics.com | info@icenics.com

Flake Ice Maker IC-FL102

Flake Ice Maker IC-FL102 has the capacity to produce up to 40 kilograms of ice within a 24-hour period ensuring a consistent supply of ice. It features a built-in storage bin that can accommodate up to 15 kilograms of ice providing convenient access whenever needed. It features a branded compressor that offers reliable and long-lasting performance. Our ice maker delivers efficient cooling performance that maintains consistent ice production in demanding conditions.

Features:

- Intelligent Control System
- 304 Stainless Steel Housing
- User-Friendly Design
- Slide-Away Access Door

Applications:

Flake Ice Maker is highly used in Food Industry, Research Laboratories, Beverage and Hospitality Industry, Concrete Cooling, Medical and Healthcare, Chemical and Pharmaceutical Industry.

Specifications:

Ice Making Capacity	40 kg/24 h
Ice Storage	15 kg
Cooling Method	Air cooling
Refrigerant	R290
Water Supply	Tap water
Control System	Fully automatic controller
Power Supply	220 V 50 Hz
Power	360 W
Dimension (W×D×H)	400×540×700 mm
Package Dimension (W×D×H)	470×610×750 mm
Net Weight	36 kg
Gross Weight	39 kg



East Regal Place Tulsa OK 74133, USA Email: info@icenics.com | Website: www.icenics.com